AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE

References in the boxes above are for Lender's use only and do not limit the applicability of this document to any particular loan or item.
Any item above containing "***" has been omitted due to text length limitations.

Borrower:  Sullivan County Lender: Lake Sunapee Bank, fsb
. P.O. Box 29
9 Main Street
Newport, NH 03773

Disbursement Date: July 30, 2008 Repayment Schedule: Construction Permanent

Interest Rate: 4.500 Calculation Method:
Construction Phase: 365/365 U.S. Rule

Permanent Phase: 30 /360

Payment Payment Payment interest Principal Remaining
Number Date Amount Paid -Paid Balance
TOTALS: 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 12-30-2008 188,395.89 188,395.89 0.00 5,900,000.00
2009 TOTALS: 188,395.89 188,395.89 0.00
2 12-30-2010 745,635.05 265,500.00 480,135.05 5,419,864.95
2010 TOTALS: 745,635.05 265,500.00 . 480,135.05
3 12-30-2011 745,635.05 243,893.92 501,741.13 4,918,123.82
2011 TOTALS: 745,635.05 243,893.92 501,741.13
4 12-30-2012 745,635.05 221,315.67 524,319.48 4,393,804.34
2012 TOTALS: 745,635.05 221,315.57 524,319.48
5 12-30-2013 745,635.05 197,721.20 547,913.85 3,845,890.49
2013 TOTALS: 745,635.05 197,721.20 547,913.85
6 12-30-2014 745,635.05 173,065.07 572,569.98 3,273,320.51
2014 TOTALS: 745,635.05 173,065.07 572,569.98
7 12-30-2015 745,635.05 147,299.42 598,335.63 2,674,984.88
2015 TOTALS: 745,635.05 ’147,299.42 598,335.63
8 12-30-2016 745,635.05 120,374.32 625,260.73 2,049,724.15
2016 TOTALS: 745,635.05 120,374.32 625,260.73
9 12-30-2017 745,635.05 92,237.59 653,397.46 1,396,326.69
2017 TOTALS: 745,635.05 92,237.59 653,397.46
10 12-30-2018 745,635.05 62,834.70 682,800.35 713,526.34
2018 TOTALS: 745,635.05 62,834.70 682,800.35
11 12-30-2019 745,635.03 32,108.69 713,526.34 0.00
2019 TOTALS: 745,635.03 32,108.69 713,526.34
TOTALS: 7.644,746.37 1,744,746.37 5,900,000.00

NOTICE: This is an estimated loan amortization schedule. Actual amounts may vary if payments are made on different dates or in different
amounts.
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